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N

Vaughn Hdw. & Lbr. Co.
Western Union

Fay Young Typewriter Co.
Dovns -Randolph Co.

Counby Engineer

J. W, Baker

Nannie B, Baldwin

The Clarence L. Boyd Co. Inc.
The Clarence L. Boyd Co. Inc.
The Clarence L. Boyd Co. Inc.
The Clarence L. Boyd Co. Inc.
The Miro-Flex Co.

Eugene Bennett

Bixby Motor Company

J. L. Heath Plbg. Co.

J. L. Heath Blbg. Co.

E. R. Heiliger Co.

Clyde Miller Produce

R. G. Osborn

Public Service Co.

Rallway Express Co.

Pauline Spittler

Thomas Gro. & Mkt.

Webb Grocery :

Tulsa Daily Legal News

Tulsa Daily Legal News
County Highway

County Highway

County Court

‘A. &, H. Service

B.B. Auto Park

Bell Auto Sup. Co.

Bell Auto Sup. Co.

Bell Auto Sup. Co,

Bell Auto Sup. Co.

B. 0. Bourne

Brix Printing Co.

W. T. Brumbaugh

W. T. Brumbaugh

Chandler Funeral Home
City Garage

City of Tulsa
Collinsville Funeral Home
Consumers K. C. Market

Dr. G. M. Davis
Oliver~Davis 011 Co.
Isabelle K. Davis

Devine Drug Store
Downtown Chevrolet Co.
Downs-Town Chevrolet Co.
Downs~Randolph Coe.

The Drugry

Dr. A. ¥. Ezzell

Finnell System, Inc..
Floyd's Tire Shop

Floyd's Tire Shop

Flower Hospital

C. C. Forrester

C. C. Forrester

Orville Francis

Galion Iron Wks. & Mfg. Co.
C. Bernard Goodall '
Grissette Service Station
J. H. Hall

Watson Harris

Joe Henson Welding Co.

Dr. W. A. Howell

P. W. Hudson

Hurry Messenger Service
Keith Drug Store

Philip J. Kramer

Layman Const. Co.

Layman Const. Co.

Dr. 0. E. Layton

E. D, Mahan

Cobb Markham

McCullough Bros. Mach. Co.
McCullough Bros. Mach. Co.
McCullough Bros. Mach. Co.
McCullough Bros. Mach. Co.
McCullough Bros. Mach.. Co.
McCullough Bros. Mach. Co.
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"

Payroll
Coal
Rental

Rental
"o

"
Sugplies

Rent
Supplies
Repairs
Supplies
Repairs
Supplies
Labor
Service -
Service
Rent-
Supplies
Supplies -

Pub.Commrs.Proceedings
Pub.Ccmmrs. Proceedin

Payroll .
]

Supplies

Service

Supplies -
!

"
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Salary
Supplles
Rent
Rent
Services
Services
Radlo Service
Services
Supplies
Services
Supplies
Services:
Sugplies-

]
n
n

Salary

Supplies
Repairs

Repal rs
Hospitalization
Welding
Welding
Supplies

-Rental

Salary & Expenses
Supplies
Salary
Compensation
Welding
Services

Car Allowance
Services
Drugs

Salary

Sand

Sand -
Sexvices
Salary
Supplies
Supplies
Welding
Sugplies

"

1.95
81.64
1.00
9.12
2310.00
11.00
50.00
125,00
125,00
350,00
2.10
10.51
22,00
39.55
6 .50
54,57
53 .37
20.00
54 .00
4 .60
1.00
45.00
9,00
2.00
45.00
191,00
9985.38
3439,.62
938.33
48.06
13.88
14.06
8.36
12.55
34 .56
76.00
80.20
8.00
16.00
5.00
13,50
200.00
10.00
135.48
160.00
1.50
100,00
89.30
¢53
2,40
11.65
32.05
300.00
12.20
2.75
1.50
237.25
3.00
6. 00
18,40
350,00
243.45
29 .53
72.00
18.00
11.25
19.50
12. 50
15.00
66.15
18.00
- 3,00
- 2.00
75.00
185.00
125.00
6.75
2.65
9.50
10.00
30.03
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